WINEC25X

WINEC50SR

These WineMaster air conditioners belong to the built-in solutions. They are installed in an
outer partition wall and will turn any properly insulated room into a real wine cellar.

The front-facing side has a textured look with silkscreen printing for a more upscale effect, 2 rotation
speed setting for the cellar-side fan which is equipped with « Energy Saver Motor » technology, operated
silently thanks to the use of new materials.

Model

WINEC25X

WINEC25SX

WINEC25SRX

WINEC50SX

WINEC50SRX

Dimensions (I/h/p)

540/381/524 mm

540/381/524 mm

540/381/524 mm

552/530/590 mm

552/530/590 mm

Volume max. of cellar

25 md

25 md

25 md

50 m3

50 m3

Cooling power

550 W

550 W

550 W

1200 W

1200 W

Electric power

230-240 V - 50Hz

230-240 V — 50Hz

230-240 V — 50Hz

230-240 V — 50Hz

230-240 V - 50Hz

Sound level

40 dB

40 dB

40 dB

47 dB

47 dB

Fr. 2°690.00

Fr. 3'250.00

Fr. 3'650.00

Fr. 3'950.00

Fr. 4'300.00

PRICE (VAT 8.1% incl)

Price valid as from 01.01.2024 (replaces and cancels all previous lists).

Conditions : Price TTC departure warehouse * delivery and installation not included

Avenue du Mail 17 CH — 1205 Geneva
Tél: +41 (0)22 320 79 20
www.cave-a-vin.ch info@vino-concept.ch

A\ Le

eweCellicr
vino concept

la technique de la cave




