

WINEMASTER BUILT-IN







WINEC50SR

These WineMaster air conditioners belong to the built-in solutions. They are installed in an outer partition wall and will turn any properly insulated room into a real wine cellar.

The front-facing side has a textured look with silkscreen printing for a more upscale effect, 2 rotation speed setting for the cellar-side fan which is equipped with « Energy Saver Motor » technology, operated silently thanks to the use of new materials.

Model	WINEC25X	WINEC25SX	WINEC25SRX	WINEC50SX	WINEC50SRX
Dimensions (I/h/p)	540/381/524 mm	540/381/524 mm	540/381/524 mm	552/530/590 mm	552/530/590 mm
Volume max. of cellar	25 m³	25 m³	25 m³	50 m³	50 m³
Cooling power	550 W	550 W	550 W	1200 W	1200 W
Electric power	230-240 V – 50Hz				
Sound level	40 dB	40 dB	40 dB	47 dB	47 dB
PRICE (VAT 8.1% incl)	Fr. 2'690.00	Fr. 3'250.00	Fr. 3'650.00	Fr. 3'950.00	Fr. 4'300.00

Price valid as from 01.01.2024 (replaces and cancels all previous lists).

Conditions: Price TTC departure warehouse • delivery and installation not included



Avenue du Mail 17 CH – 1205 Geneva Tél: +41 (0)22 320 79 20 www.cave-a-vin.ch info@vino-concept.ch